duma

» » group

TOYOTA 02-8FGF25

Preis
Kategorie
Antrieb
Zustand
Baujahr

Mast
Mastnummer
Transmission
Hubkapazitat
Lange

Breite
Gewicht

o

orent osale otrans

SINE BE=S

Preis auf Anfrage
Gabelstapler
Gas

Gebraucht

2013

D

3700
Automatikgetriebe
2500.00 kg

2640 mm

1150 mm
3560.00 kg



http://www.tcpdf.org

