

**TOYOTA 02-8FGF25**

Preis	Preis auf Anfrage
Kategorie	Gabelstapler
Antrieb	Gas
Zustand	Gebraucht
Baujahr	2013
Mast	D
Mastnummer	3700
Transmission	Automatikgetriebe
Hubkapazität	2500.00 kg
Länge	2640 mm
Breite	1150 mm
Gewicht	3560.00 kg